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X-ROUND E potka szklana narozna z relingiem 270x660x355mm, chrom

Kod:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosé:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

660 mm

XR606
355 mm
355 mm
660 mm
270 mm
Chrom
Mosigdz
10 lat
| 270 mm
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